sheet should be read in conjunction with the historical financial statements and
related notes of Hibernia which are incorporated herein by reference and of
Commercial which are contained elsewhere in this Proxy Statement-Prospectus.
The unaudited pro forma combined balance sheet also gives effect to other
probable mergers to which Hibernia is a party, as discussed in Note C to the pro
forma combined financial statements.  These mergers include Bastrop National

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Bank, First Bancorp of Louisiana, Inc. and First Continental Bancshares, Inc.
and have been included in the pro forma combined balance sheet as if the mergers
had been effective on September 30, 1993.

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>
HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
September 30, 1993

PRO  FORMA
COMMERCIAL   PRO   HIBERNIA

HIBERNIA  BANCSHARES, FORMA   CORPORATION
Unaudited ($ in thousands)   CORPORATION   INC.   ADJ.   (WITH C.B.I.)

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
ASSETS

Cash and due from banks   $210,728   $6,325   $217,053
Interest-bearing time deposits in domestic banks   1,000   38   1,038
Federal funds sold and securities purchased

under agreements to resell   165,000   2,300  (3,408)B   163,892

Securities held for sale   386,179   -   386,179
Investment securities   1,496,060   84,967   1,581,027
Loans   2,240,981   61,621   2,302,602

Unearned income   (3,640)   (3)   (3,643)
Reserve for possible loan losses   (183,925)   (1,320)   (185,245)

Loans, net   2,053,416   60,298   2,113,714
Bank premises and equipment   85,111   3,064   88,175
Customers' acceptance liability   3,381   -   3,381
Other assets   180,129   6,307   186,436

TOTAL ASSETS   $4,581,004   $163,299 ($3,408)   $4,740,895

LIABILITIES
Deposits:

Demand, noninterest-bearing   $733,433   $20,521   $753,954
Interest-bearing   3,237,868   124,069   3,361,937

Total Deposits   3,971,301   144,590   4,115,891
Federal funds purchased and securities sold

under agreements to repurchase   110,240   -   110,240
Liability on acceptances   3,381   -   3,381
Payables arising from securities transactions

not yet settled   20,600   -   20,600
Other liabilities   71,497   1,725   (63)B   73,159
Debt   -   3,345  (3,345)B   -

TOTAL LIABILITIES   4,177,019   149,660  (3,408)   4,323,271

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Preferred Stock   -   -   -
Common Stock   160,481   629   4,158 A   165,268
Surplus   404,603   591  (5,312)A   399,882
Treasury Stock   -   (1,154)  1,154 A   -
ESOP commitment   -   -   -
Retained earnings (deficit)   (161,099)   13,573   (147,526)

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY   403,985   13,639   0   417,624
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY   $4,581,004   $163,299 ($3,408)   $4,740,895
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
September 30, 1993

PRO  FORMA   FIRST   FIRST   TOTAL
HIBERNIA   BASTROP   BANCORP   CONTINENTAL   PRO   PRO FORMA

CORPORATION  NATIONAL  OF LOUISIANA, BANCSHARES,   FORMA   HIBERNIA
Unaudited ($ in thousands)   (WITH C.B.I.)   BANK   INC.   INC.   ADJ.  CORPORATION

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
ASSETS

Cash and due from banks   $217,053   $3,367   $9,785   $14,611   $244,816
Interest-bearing time deposits in domestic banks   1,038   -   1,077   -   2,115
Federal funds sold and securities purchased

under agreements to resell   163,892   4,850   6,700   15,000  (19,588)E   158,465
(12,389)D

Securities held for sale   386,179   -   -   -   386,179
Investment securities   1,581,027   74,006   103,636   117,758   (750)E 1,875,677
Loans   2,302,602   39,026   99,645   238,354   2,679,627

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Unearned income   (3,643)   (477)   (416)   (9,227)   (13,763)
Reserve for possible loan losses   (185,245)   (387)   (1,511)   (6,735)   (193,878)

Loans, net   2,113,714   38,162   97,718   222,392   2,471,986
Bank premises and equipment   88,175   1,323   2,008   6,120   97,626
Customers' acceptance liability   3,381   -   -   -   3,381
Other assets   186,436   1,776   3,947   19,790   211,949

TOTAL ASSETS   $4,740,895 $123,484   $224,871   $395,671 ($32,727) $5,452,194

LIABILITIES
Deposits:

Demand, noninterest-bearing   $753,954  $14,028   $28,435   $56,824   $853,241
Interest-bearing   3,361,937   93,699   166,858   288,712   3,911,206

Total Deposits   4,115,891  107,727   195,293   345,536   4,764,447
Federal funds purchased and securities sold

under agreements to repurchase   110,240   401   9,190   11,927   131,758
Liability on acceptances   3,381   -   -   -   3,381
Payables arising from securities transactions

not yet settled   20,600   -   -   -   20,600
Other liabilities   73,159   721   1,780   10,653   (4,138)E   82,175
Debt   -   -   5,800   11,774  (15,900)E   500

(800)C
(374)C

TOTAL LIABILITIES   4,323,271  108,849   212,063   379,890  (21,212)  5,002,861

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Preferred Stock   -   -   -   11,422  (11,422)C   -
Common Stock   165,268   300   1,364   2,145   19,537 C   188,614
Surplus   399,882   1,000   6,744   2,741   (8,698)C   401,669
Treasury Stock   -   -   (1,639)   (118)   1,757 C   -
ESOP commitment   -   -   (500)   -   (500)
Retained earnings (deficit)   (147,526)  13,335   6,839   (409)   (300)E  (140,450)

(12,389)D
TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY   417,624   14,635   12,808   15,781  (11,515)   449,333
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY   $4,740,895 $123,484   $224,871   $395,671 ($32,727) $5,452,194

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENTS OF INCOME
(Unaudited)

The following unaudited pro forma combined statements of income for the nine
months ended September 30, 1993 and 1992 and the years ended December 31, 1992,
1991 and 1990 combine the historical statements of income of Hibernia and
Commercial as if the merger had been effective on January 1, 1990.  These
unaudited pro forma combined statements of income should be read in conjunction
with the historical financial statements and related notes of Hibernia and
Commercial contained elsewhere in this Proxy Statement-Prospectus.  The cost
associated with the Merger, estimated to be approximately $____________ will be
accounted for as a current period expense upon consummation of the Merger and
has not been reflected in the pro forma combined statements of income.  The
unaudited pro forma combined statements of income also give effect to other
probable mergers to which Hibernia is a party, as discussed in Note C to the pro
forma combined financial statements.  These mergers include Bastrop National
Bank, First Bancorp of Louisiana, Inc. and First Bancorp of Louisiana, Inc. and
First Continental Bancshares, Inc. and have been included in the pro forma
combined statements of income as if the mergers had been effective on January
1, 1990.

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Nine Months Ended September 30, 1993

PRO FORMA
COMMERCIAL   HIBERNIA

HIBERNIA   BANCSHARES,  CORPORATION
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   CORP.   INC.   (WITH C.B.I.)
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $138,259   $4,140   $142,399
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   80,465   3,819   84,284

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   1   30   31
Trading account interest   24   -   24
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   188   1   189
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   7,005   136   7,141
Total Interest Income   225,942   8,126   234,068

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   75,643   3,045   78,688
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   2,664   -   2,664
Interest on debt and other   279   188   467

Total Interest Expense   78,586   3,233   81,819
Net Interest Income   147,356   4,893   152,249

Provision for possible loan losses   11,300   75   11,375
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   136,056   4,818   140,874
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   9,351   -   9,351
Service charges on deposits   22,507   611   23,118
Other service, collection and exchange charges   11,553   138   11,691
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   1,031   -   1,031
Other operating income   5,633   38   5,671
Securities gains, net   -   -   -

Total Noninterest Income   50,075   787   50,862
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   62,280   1,764   64,044
Occupancy expense, net   15,073   313   15,386
Equipment expense   8,167   297   8,464
Data processing expense   12,199   13   12,212
Foreclosed property expense   2,689   81   2,770
Other operating expense   51,712   1,338   53,050

Total Noninterest Expense   152,120   3,806   155,926
Income Before Income Taxes and

Cumulative Effect of Accounting Change   34,011   1,799   35,810
Income tax expense   -   607   607
Income from Continuing Operations   $34,011   $1,192   $35,203

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   83,033,847   2,493,333   85,527,180

Pro Forma Income Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   $0.41

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Nine Months Ended September 30, 1993
(cont.)

PRO FORMA   FIRST   FIRST   TOTAL
HIBERNIA   BASTROP   BANCORP   CONTINENTA   PRO   PRO FORMA

CORPORATION  NATIONAL   OF LOUISIANA,BANCSHARES   FORMA   HIBERNIA
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   (WITH C.B.I   BANK   INC.   INC.   ADJ.   CORPORATION
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $142,399   $2,395   $5,192   $17,280   $167,266
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   84,284   3,375   3,032   5,190   95,881

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   31   455   589   9   1,084
Trading account interest   24   -   -   -   24
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   189   -   75   -   264
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   7,141   142   136   302   7,721
Total Interest Income   234,068   6,367   9,024   22,781   272,240

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   78,688   2,556   2,976   6,982   91,202
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   2,664   156   176   2,996
Interest on debt and other   467   6   114   1,364   1,951

Total Interest Expense   81,819   2,562   3,246   8,522   96,149
Net Interest Income   152,249   3,805   5,778   14,259   176,091

Provision for possible loan losses   11,375   28   (145)   725   11,983
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   140,874   3,777   5,923   13,534   164,108
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   9,351   -   7   541   9,899
Service charges on deposits   23,118   377   558   2,078   26,131
Other service, collection and exchange charges   11,691   107   407   729   12,934
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   1,031   -   -   -   1,031
Other operating income   5,671   16   12   378   (676) F   5,401
Securities gains, net   -   50   52   8   110

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Total Noninterest Income   50,862   550   1,036   3,734   (676)   55,506
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   64,044   1,019   2,057   5,812   72,932
Occupancy expense, net   15,386   209   475   545   16,615
Equipment expense   8,464   104   233   541   9,342
Data processing expense   12,212   12   143   546   (541) F   12,372
Foreclosed property expense   2,770   -   (93)   3,676   6,353
Other operating expense   53,050   748   1,396   3,550   (135) F   58,609

Total Noninterest Expense   155,926   2,092   4,211   14,670   (676)   176,223
Income Before Income Taxes and

Cumulative Effect of Accounting Change   35,810   2,235   2,748   2,598   0   43,391
Income tax expense   607   611   825   1,173   3,216
Income from Continuing Operations   $35,203   $1,624   $1,923   $1,425   $0   $40,175

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   85,527,180   2,866,667   4,800,000 4,492,917   97,686,764

Pro Forma Income Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   $0.41   $0.41

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Nine Months Ended September 30, 1992

PRO FORMA
COMMERCIAL   HIBERNIA

HIBERNIA   BANCSHARES,  CORPORATION
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   CORP.   INC.   (WITH C.B.I.)
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $203,625   $4,958   $208,583
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   68,477   4,348   72,825

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   3   59   62
Trading account interest   99   -   99
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   160   4   164
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   10,021   160   10,181
Total Interest Income   282,385   9,529   291,914

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   115,202   4,339   119,541
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   4,421   -   4,421
Interest on debt and other   9,738   314   10,052

Total Interest Expense   129,361   4,653   134,014
Net Interest Income   153,024   4,876   157,900

Provision for possible loan losses   61,025   150   61,175
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   91,999   4,726   96,725
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   9,376   -   9,376
Service charges on deposits   24,531   544   25,075
Other service, collection and exchange charges   10,481   141   10,622
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   3,679   -   3,679
Loss on planned sale of Texas bank   (2,934)   -   (2,934)
Other operating income   7,510   24   7,534
Securities gains, net   17,190   43   17,233

Total Noninterest Income   69,833   752   70,585
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   66,039   1,852   67,891
Occupancy expense, net   18,668   301   18,969
Equipment expense   9,777   291   10,068
Data processing expense   11,879   15   11,894
Foreclosed property expense   12,061   (72)   11,989
Other operating expense   53,774   1,412   55,186

Total Noninterest Expense   172,198   3,799   175,997
Income (Loss) Before Minority Interests   (10,366)   1,679   (8,687)

Less:  Minority interest   -   -   -
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes and

Extraordinary Items   (10,366)   1,679   (8,687)
Income tax expense   600   369   969
Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($10,966)   $1,310   ($9,656)

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   28,282,120   2,493,333   30,775,453

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($0.31)

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Nine Months Ended September 30, 1992
(cont.)

PRO FORMA   FIRST   FIRST   TOTAL
HIBERNIA   BASTROP   BANCORP   CONTINENTA   PRO   PRO FORMA

CORPORATION  NATIONAL   OF LOUISIANA,BANCSHARES   FORMA   HIBERNIA
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   (WITH C.B.I   BANK   INC.   INC.   ADJ.   CORPORATION
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $208,583   $2,564   $4,676   $18,781   $234,604
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   72,825   3,647   3,793   5,378   85,643

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   62   427   422   2   913
Trading account interest   99   -   "-   -   99
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   164   2   104   -   270
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   10,181   128   125   453   10,887
Total Interest Income   291,914   6,768   9,120   24,614   332,416

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   119,541   2,899   3,734   9,585   135,759
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   4,421   4   56   227   4,708
Interest on debt and other   10,052   9   145   986   11,192

Total Interest Expense   134,014   2,912   3,935   10,798   151,659
Net Interest Income   157,900   3,856   5,185   13,816   180,757

Provision for possible loan losses   61,175   40   590   1,152   62,957
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   96,725   3,816   4,595   12,664   117,800
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   9,376   -   6   414   9,796
Service charges on deposits   25,075   364   484   2,020   27,943
Other service, collection and exchange charges   10,622   138   414   751   11,925
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   3,679   -   -   -   3,679
Loss on planned sale of Texas bank   (2,934)   -   -   -   (2,934)
Other operating income   7,534   9   2   513   (688) F   7,370
Securities gains, net   17,233   20   24   20   17,297

Total Noninterest Income   70,585   531   930   3,718   (688)   75,076
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   67,891   915   1,757   5,252   75,815
Occupancy expense, net   18,969   240   393   550   20,152
Equipment expense   10,068   100   240   586   10,994
Data processing expense   11,894   10   162   544   (538) F   12,072
Foreclosed property expense   11,989   -   (50)   4,154   16,093
Other operating expense   55,186   747   1,126   3,617   (150) F   60,526

Total Noninterest Expense   175,997   2,012   3,628   14,703   (688)   195,652
Income (Loss) Before Minority Interests   (8,687)   2,335   1,897   1,679   0   (2,776)

Less:  Minority interest   -   -   -   374   374
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes and

Extraordinary Items   (8,687)   2,335   1,897   1,305   0   (3,150)
Income tax expense   969   645   538   60   2,212
Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($9,656)   $1,690   $1,359   $1,245   $0   ($5,362)

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   30,775,453   2,866,667   4,800,000 4,492,917   42,935,037

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($0.31)   ($0.12)

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Year Ended December 31, 1992

PRO FORMA
COMMERCIAL   HIBERNIA

HIBERNIA   BANCSHARES,  CORPORATION
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   CORP.   INC.   (WITH C.B.I.)
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $253,183   $6,489   $259,672
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   89,131   5,619   94,750

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   3   70   73
Trading account interest   99   -   99
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   223   4   227
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   14,095   230   14,325
Total Interest Income   356,734   12,412   369,146

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   141,502   5,497   146,999
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   6,515   -   6,515
Interest on debt and other   11,439   377   11,816

Total Interest Expense   159,456   5,874   165,330
Net Interest Income   197,278   6,538   203,816

Provision for possible loan losses   66,275   150   66,425
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   131,003   6,388   137,391
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   12,263   2   12,265
Service charges on deposits   31,870   713   32,583
Other service, collection and exchange charges   13,928   183   14,111
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   4,151   -   4,151
Loss on planned sale of Texas bank   (2,934)   -   (2,934)
Other operating income   9,972   22   9,994
Securities gains, net   17,190   44   17,234

Total Noninterest Income   86,440   964   87,404
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   86,141   2,565   88,706
Occupancy expense, net   23,275   407   23,682
Equipment expense   13,447   387   13,834
Data processing expense   17,477   22   17,499
Foreclosed property expense   16,302   (124)   16,178
Other operating expense   68,716   1,868   70,584

Total Noninterest Expense   225,358   5,125   230,483
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes and

Extraordinary Items   (7,915)   2,227   (5,688)
Income tax expense   -   638   638
Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($7,915)   $1,589   ($6,326)

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   29,608,279   2,493,333   32,101,612

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($0.20)

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Year Ended December 31, 1992
(cont.)

PRO FORMA   FIRST   FIRST   TOTAL
HIBERNIA   BASTROP   BANCORP   CONTINENTA   PRO   PRO FORMA

CORPORATION  NATIONAL   OF LOUISIANA,BANCSHARES   FORMA   HIBERNIA
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   (WITH C.B.I   BANK   INC.   INC.   ADJ.   CORPORATION
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $259,672   $3,410   $6,286   $24,612   $293,980
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   94,750   4,775   4,940   7,017   111,482

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   73   572   555   2   1,202
Trading account interest   99   -   -   -   99
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   227   2   132   -   361
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   14,325   178   146   549   15,198
Total Interest Income   369,146   8,937   12,059   32,180   422,322

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   146,999   3,743   4,737   12,169   167,648
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   6,515   4   69   322   6,910
Interest on debt and other   11,816   11   186   1,353   13,366

Total Interest Expense   165,330   3,758   4,992   13,844   187,924
Net Interest Income   203,816   5,179   7,067   18,336   234,398

Provision for possible loan losses   66,425   40   710   1,152   68,327
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   137,391   5,139   6,357   17,184   166,071
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   12,265   -   7   577   12,849
Service charges on deposits   32,583   481   661   2,726   36,451
Other service, collection and exchange charges   14,111   179   523   932   15,745
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   4,151   -   -   -   4,151

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Loss on planned sale of Texas bank   (2,934)   -   -   -   (2,934)
Other operating income   9,994   31   6   640   (762) F   9,909
Securities gains, net   17,234   22   60   20   17,336

Total Noninterest Income   87,404   713   1,257   4,895   (762)   93,507
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   88,706   1,336   2,404   7,034   99,480
Occupancy expense, net   23,682   218   634   726   25,260
Equipment expense   13,834   133   308   744   15,019
Data processing expense   17,499   14   205   747   (739) F   17,726
Foreclosed property expense   16,178   -   (30)   6,554   22,702
Other operating expense   70,584   1,118   1,550   5,592   (23) F   78,821

Total Noninterest Expense   230,483   2,819   5,071   21,397   (762)   259,008
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes and

Extraordinary Items   (5,688)   3,033   2,543   682   0   570
Income tax expense   638   854   598   232   2,322
Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($6,326)   $2,179   $1,945   $450   $0   ($1,752)

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   32,101,612   2,866,667   4,800,000 4,492,917   44,261,196

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($0.20)   ($0.04)

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Year Ended December 31, 1991

PRO FORMA
COMMERCIAL   HIBERNIA

HIBERNIA   BANCSHARES,  CORPORATION
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   CORP.   INC.   (WITH C.B.I.)

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $451,675   $7,857   $459,532
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   114,629   6,002   120,631

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   4,970   229   5,199
Trading account interest   70   -   70
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   100   61   161
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   9,285   292   9,577
Total Interest Income   580,729   14,441   595,170

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   317,780   8,216   325,996
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   16,177   -   16,177
Interest on debt and other   12,173   635   12,808

Total Interest Expense   346,130   8,851   354,981
Net Interest Income   234,599   5,590   240,189

Provision for possible loan losses   178,330   10   178,340
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   56,269   5,580   61,849
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   14,346   2   14,348
Service charges on deposits   34,779   754   35,533
Other service, collection and exchange charges   19,938   218   20,156
Credit card income   5,251   -   5,251
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   9,043   -   9,043
Other operating income   8,512   27   8,539
Securities gains, net   17,801   22   17,823

Total Noninterest Income   109,670   1,023   110,693
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   115,173   2,510   117,683
Occupancy expense, net   28,785   411   29,196
Equipment expense   13,979   453   14,432
Data processing expense   12,548   17   12,565
Foreclosed property expense   24,854   244   25,098
Credit card expense   3,136   -   3,136
Other operating expense   110,679   1,935   112,614

Total Noninterest Expense   309,154   5,570   314,724
Income (Loss) Before Minority Interests   (143,215)   1,033   (142,182)

Less:  Minority interest   -   -   -
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes,

Extraordinary Item and Cumulative Effect
of Accounting Change   (143,215)   1,033   (142,182)

Income tax expense   782   163   945
Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($143,997)   $870   ($143,127)

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   28,116,938   2,493,333   30,610,271

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($4.68)

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Year Ended December 31, 1991
(cont.)

PRO FORMA   FIRST   FIRST   TOTAL
HIBERNIA   BASTROP   BANCORP   CONTINENTA   PRO   PRO FORMA

CORPORATION  NATIONAL   OF LOUISIANA,BANCSHARES   FORMA   HIBERNIA
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   (WITH C.B.I   BANK   INC.   INC.   ADJ.   CORPORATION
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $459,532   $3,648   $5,845   $26,672   $495,697
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   120,631   4,694   4,743   5,861   135,929

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   5,199   495   574   6   6,274
Trading account interest   70   -   -   -   70
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   161   37   324   -   522
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   9,577   470   386   984   11,417
Total Interest Income   595,170   9,344   11,872   33,523   649,909

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   325,996   5,150   6,580   17,645   355,371
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   16,177   -   74   543   16,794
Interest on debt and other   12,808   19   319   1,250   14,396

Total Interest Expense   354,981   5,169   6,973   19,438   386,561
Net Interest Income   240,189   4,175   4,899   14,085   263,348

Provision for possible loan losses   178,340   17   432   1,800   180,589
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   61,849   4,158   4,467   12,285   82,759
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   14,348   -   6   490   14,844
Service charges on deposits   35,533   442   605   2,629   39,209
Other service, collection and exchange charges   20,156   162   573   884   21,775
Credit card income   5,251   -   2   160   5,413
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   9,043   -   -   -   9,043
Other operating income   8,539   37   -   368   (799) F   8,145
Securities gains, net   17,823   (278)   (17)   179   17,707

Total Noninterest Income   110,693   363   1,169   4,710   (799)   116,136
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   117,683   1,231   2,195   6,954   128,063
Occupancy expense, net   29,196   265   378   899   30,738
Equipment expense   14,432   85   211   851   15,579
Data processing expense   12,565   17   194   665   (658) F   12,783
Foreclosed property expense   25,098   -   (2)   3,685   28,781
Credit card expense   3,136   -   -   -   3,136
Other operating expense   112,614   884   1,317   4,469   (141) F   119,143

Total Noninterest Expense   314,724   2,482   4,293   17,523   (799)   338,223
Income (Loss) Before Minority Interests   (142,182)   2,039   1,343   (528)   0   (139,328)

Less:  Minority interest   -   -   -   311   311
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes,

Extraordinary Item and Cumulative Effect
of Accounting Change   (142,182)   2,039   1,343   (839)   0   (139,639)

Income tax expense   945   478   305   -   1,728
Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($143,127)   $1,561   $1,038   ($839)   $0   ($141,367)

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   30,610,271   2,866,667   4,800,000 4,492,917   42,769,855

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($4.68)   ($3.31)

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Year Ended December 31, 1990

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

PRO FORMA
COMMERCIAL   HIBERNIA

HIBERNIA   BANCSHARES,  CORPORATION
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   CORP.   INC.   (WITH C.B.I.)
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $561,693   $8,238   $569,931
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   120,501   5,683   126,184

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   12,000   402   12,402
Trading account interest   106   -   106
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   164   12   176
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   5,041   514   5,555
Total Interest Income   699,505   14,849   714,354

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   400,108   9,089   409,197
Interest on federal funds purchased and

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   30,139   -   30,139
Interest on debt and other   7,940   843   8,783

Total Interest Expense   438,187   9,932   448,119
Net Interest Income   261,318   4,917   266,235

Provision for possible loan losses   166,825   1,310   168,135
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   94,493   3,607   98,100
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   13,834   2   13,836
Service charges on deposits   29,019   740   29,759
Other service, collection and exchange charges   18,942   243   19,185
Credit card income   22,910   -   22,910
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   20,924   -   20,924
Other operating income   12,099   161   12,260
Securities gains (losses), net   11,722   (57)   11,665

Total Noninterest Income   129,450   1,089   130,539
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   106,431   2,739   109,170
Occupancy expense, net   23,234   441   23,675
Equipment expense   11,777   519   12,296
Data processing expense   11,336   14   11,350
Foreclosed property expense   13,235   494   13,729
Credit card expense   13,655   -   13,655
Other operating expense   69,340   2,043   71,383

Total Noninterest Expense   249,008   6,250   255,258
Income (Loss) Before Minority Interests   (25,065)   (1,554)   (26,619)

Less:  Minority interest   -   -   -
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes   (25,065)   (1,554)   (26,619)
Income tax expense (benefit)   (14,070)   (687)   (14,757)
Net Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($10,995)   ($867)   ($11,862)

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   27,453,340   2,493,333   29,946,673

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($0.40)

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
Year Ended December 31, 1990
(cont.)

PRO FORMA   FIRST   FIRST   TOTAL
HIBERNIA   BASTROP   BANCORP   CONTINENTA   PRO   PRO FORMA

CORPORATION  NATIONAL   OF LOUISIANA,BANCSHARES   FORMA   HIBERNIA
Unaudited ($ in thousands, except per share data)   (WITH C.B.I   BANK   INC.   INC.   ADJ.   CORPORATION
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Interest Income

Interest and fees on loans   $569,931   $4,131   $5,314   $29,015   $608,391
Interest on securities:

U.S. government securities and obligations of
U.S. government agencies   126,184   4,117   4,241   6,893   141,435

Obligations of states and political subdivisions   12,402   696   524   18   13,640
Trading account interest   106   -   -   -   106
Interest on time deposits in domestic banks   176   97   290   13   576
Interest on federal funds sold and securities

purchased under agreements to resell   5,555   735   513   987   7,790
Total Interest Income   714,354   9,776   10,882   36,926   771,938

Interest Expense
Interest on deposits   409,197   5,762   6,437   21,546   442,942
Interest on federal funds purchased and

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

securities sold under agreements to repurchase   30,139   -   46   2,671   32,856
Interest on debt and other   8,783   23   394   1,461   10,661

Total Interest Expense   448,119   5,785   6,877   25,678   486,459
Net Interest Income   266,235   3,991   4,005   11,248   285,479

Provision for possible loan losses   168,135   86   440   3,101   171,762
Net Interest Income After Provision for

Possible Loan Losses   98,100   3,905   3,565   8,147   113,717
Noninterest Income

Trust fees   13,836   -   5   515   14,356
Service charges on deposits   29,759   415   533   2,612   33,319
Other service, collection and exchange charges   19,185   161   413   607   20,366
Credit card income   22,910   -   11   130   23,051
Gain on settlement of acquired loans   20,924   -   -   -   20,924
Other operating income   12,260   7   -   211   (850) F   11,628
Securities gains (losses), net   11,665   (396)   4   (343)   10,930

Total Noninterest Income   130,539   187   966   3,732   (850)   134,574
Noninterest Expense

Salaries and employee benefits   109,170   1,209   2,162   6,559   119,100
Occupancy expense, net   23,675   318   394   1,074   25,461
Equipment expense   12,296   85   205   952   13,538
Data processing expense   11,350   45   158   745   (734) F   11,564
Foreclosed property expense   13,729   -   (201)   4,067   17,595
Credit card expense   13,655   -   -   -   13,655
Other operating expense   71,383   727   1,044   8,163   (116) F   81,201

Total Noninterest Expense   255,258   2,384   3,762   21,560   (850)   282,114
Income (Loss) Before Minority Interests   (26,619)   1,708   769   (9,681)   0   (33,823)

Less:  Minority interest   -   -   -   66   66
Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes   (26,619)   1,708   769   (9,747)   0   (33,889)
Income tax expense (benefit)   (14,757)   314   87   -   (14,356)
Net Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   ($11,862)   $1,394   $682   ($9,747)   $0   ($19,533)

Pro Forma Weighted Average Common Shares   29,946,673   2,866,667   4,800,000 4,492,917   42,106,257

Pro Forma Income (Loss) Per Common Share
from Continuing Operations (G)   ($0.40)   $0.49   ($0.46)

See notes to Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements.
</TABLE>

HIBERNIA CORPORATION
NOTES TO PRO FORMA COMBINED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

A.   Hibernia Corporation will issue common stock with an aggregate
market value at the date of merger of $18.7 million to effect
the merger with Commercial Bancshares, Inc. (Commercial
Bancshares).  The Hibernia Corporation common stock is assumed
to have a market value of $7.50 per share resulting in the